
ANNUAL MEETING 1995 - ST . GREGORY THE ILLUMINATOR CHURCH 

The annual meeting was called to order on November 19, 1995 at 
11 : 20am in the church hall . Chairman of the meeting was Dr . Vahe 
Garabedian and Secretary Pro-Tem was Michael Ketchoyian . All 
assented . 

Roll Call for attendance was held and a quorum 
Reports were presented by Chairman of the Board 
Treasurer, Ladies' Guild, and Delegate ' s Report 
Assembly . Notation from Ladies' Guild ; in 
reorganization . 

was present . 
of Trustees, 
of Diocesan 
process of 

In discussing new business, Harry Kradjian suggested a monthly 
newsletter be inaugurated . Michael Ketchoyian offered to undertake 
this responsibility . This is under advisement for the incoming 
Board of Trustees to decide. 

An announcement was made by Rose Ketchoyian, Choir Member . An 
Armenian Christmas Tree is on display at The Roberson Museum in 
Binghamton with all other ethnic groups' trees until January 6, 
1996 . Public is invited (especially our Parishioners). 

The following people ran for the Board of Trustees, and four of 
top- getting votes were elected : 

Diran Kradjian 
Dr . Garabed Fattal 
Dr . A. Kachadourian 
Sonig Kradjian 
Michael Ketchoyian 

VOTES 
27 
27 
21 
17 
15 

The following people ran on Nominating Committee, and three were 
elected: 

Diran Kradjian 
Jack Injajigian 
Dr . Vivian George 
Lucas Sarkisian 

VOTES 

25 
24 
26 

3 

ACTUAL COUNT 
BY BALLOT 

26 
25 
27 

Three top vote- getters were elected to Auditing Committee : 

Michael Ketchoyian 
Diran Kradjian 
Dr . Vahe Garabedian 
Lucas Sarkisian 

Meeting was adjourned at 1 : 12pm . 

VOTES 
24 
25 
25 

1 

Michael Ketchoyian 


